[GO]
DINNER MENU

Premium Matsusaka Beef Course

Appetizer
Salad
Grilled vegetables
Premium Matsusaka beef
Filet Sirloin
150g ¥25,000 150g ¥ 24,000
200g  ¥29,000 200g  ¥27,000

Fried garlic rice or Seasonal fried rice

Miso soup, Japanese pickles

Dessert, Coffee or Tea

Kindly inform our staff prior to ordering if you have any food allergies or are observing dietary restrictions.
All prices are in Japanese Yen, subject to an additional 10% service charge and 10% consumption tax.



KAZE

Appetizer
Rolled beef tongue with spinach, Japanese ginger
Salad
Grilled lobster with amasake sauce, yuzu flavor
Grilled vegetables
Filet Sirloin
120g  ¥22,000 120g  ¥21,000
150g  ¥24,000 150g  ¥23,000
180g  ¥26,000 180g  ¥25,000

(Premium Matsusaka beef is available for an additional ¥10,000)
Fried garlic rice or Seasonal fried rice
Miso soup, Japanese pickles
Dessert, Coffee or Tea

REN
Appetizer
Broiled Ohmi beef sushi
Grilled foie gras
Salad
Abalone steamed in a bamboo charcoal salt dome
Grilled vegetables
Filet Sirloin
120g  ¥27,000 120g  ¥26,000
150g  ¥29,000 150g  ¥28,000
180g  ¥31,000 180g  ¥30,000

(Premium Matsusaka beef is available for an additional ¥10,000)
Fried garlic rice or Seasonal fried rice
Miso soup, Japanese pickles
Dessert, Coffee or Tea

Kindly inform our staff prior to ordering if you have any food allergies or are observing dietary restrictions.
All prices are in Japanese Yen, subject to an additional 10% service charge and 10% consumption tax.



SOU

Small appetizer

Today’s dish
Scallop
Salad
Grilled prawn
Grilled vegetables
Filet Sirloin

120g  ¥18,000 120g  ¥17,000
150g  ¥20,000 150g  ¥19,000
180g  ¥22,000 180g  ¥21,000

(Premium Matsusaka beef is available for an additional ¥10,000)
Fried garlic rice or Seasonal fried rice
Miso soup, Japanese pickles
Dessert, Coffee or Tea

SHA
Small appetizer
Scallop
Salad
Seasonal fish
Grilled vegetables
Filet Sirloin

120g  ¥16,000 120g  ¥15,000
150g  ¥18,000 150g  ¥17,000
180g  ¥20,000 180g  ¥19,000

(Premium Matsusaka beef is available for an additional ¥10,000)
Fried garlic rice or Seasonal fried rice
Miso soup, Japanese pickles
Dessert, Coffee or Tea

Kindly inform our staff prior to ordering if you have any food allergies or are observing dietary restrictions.
All prices are in Japanese Yen, subject to an additional 10% service charge and 10% consumption tax.



A LA CARTE

Premium Matsusaka beef filet 100g
Premium Matsusaka beef sirloin 100g
Japanese beef filet 100g

Japanese beef sirloin 100g

Ohmi beef sushi (1 piece)

Grilled foie gras with miso

Abalone steamed in a bamboo charcoal salt dome
approximately 250g

Lobster (1 piece 400g)
Fish of the day

Prawn (1 piece)
Scallop (1 piece)
Grilled vegetables

Salad

Steamed rice, miso soup and Japanese pickles

Fried garlic rice, miso soup and Japanese pickles

¥ 15,000
¥ 13,000
¥ 7,000
¥ 6,000
¥ 1,300

¥ 2,300

¥ 11,000

¥ 13,000
¥ 3,500
¥ 3,000
¥ 1,000
¥ 2,300

¥ 1,500

¥ 1,500

¥ 2,000

Kindly inform our staff prior to ordering if you have any food allergies or are observing dietary restrictions.
All prices are in Japanese Yen, subject to an additional 10% service charge and 10% consumption tax.



